Directory: Members of Parliament
Federal

___Name Pty | Posion | Electorate | Phone | Email | Postal Address _

Tony Abbott
Bill Shorten
Greg Hunt
Mark butler
Cathy McGowan
Sussan Ley

Christine Milne

Denis Napthine
Daniel Andrews
Ryan Smith
Lisa Neville
Bill Tilley

Barry O'Farrell
John Robertson

Robyn Parker
Luke Foley

Greg Aplin

Lib
ALP
Lib
ALP
ind
Lib

Greens

Lib
ALP
Lib
ALP
Lib

Lib
ALP
Lib
ALP
Lib

Prime Minister
Opposition Leader
Minister Environment

Shadow Environment
Independent Member

Assistant Education Min

Leader Greens

Premier
Leader of Opposition
Minister Environment

Shadow Environment

Local Member (Wod)

Premier
Opposition Leader

Minister Environment

Shadow Environment

Local Member

Warringah
Maribyrnong
Flinders
Port Adelaide
Indi
Farrer

Tasmania

South West Coast
Mulgrave
Warrandyte
Bellarine

Benambra

(02) 677 4022
(03) 9326 1300
(03) 5979 3188
(08) 8242 0733
(03) 5721 7077
(02) 6277 4503
1300 131 720

Victoria
(03) 9651 5000
(03) 9548 5644
(03) 9637 8890
(03) 5248 3462
(03) 6024 4488

New South Wales

Kuringai
Blacktown
Maitland
LegislativeCouncil
Albury

(02) 0228 5239
(02) 9671 5266

(02) 9228 5253
(02) 0230 2927

(02) 6021 3042

Tony.Abbott.MP@aph.gov.au
bill.shorten.mp@aph.gov.au
Greg.Hunt.MP@aph.gov.au
mark.butler.mp@aph.gov.au
cathy.mcgowan.mp®aph.gov.au
Sussan.Ley.MP@aph.gov.au

senator.milne@aph.gov.au

premier@dpc.vic.gov.au

daniel.andrews@parliament.vic.gov.au
ryan.smith@parliament.vic.gov.au
lisa.neville@parliament.vic.gov.au

bill.tilley@parliaement.vic.gov.au

office@premier.nsw.gov.au

btacktown@parliament.nsw.gov.au
office@parker.minister.nsw.gov.au
Luke.Foley@parliament.nsw.gov.au

albury@parliament.nsw.gov.au

WATCH - Wodonga & Albury Towards Climate Health

PO BOX 450 MANLY 2095
PO Box 214 MOONEE PONDS 3039
PO Box 274 HASTINGS VIC 3915
PO Box 2038 PORT ADELAIDE 5015
117 Murphy St WANGARATTA 3677
520 Swift St ALBURY NSW 2640

PO Box 896 HOBART TAS 7001

1 Treasury Pt. MELBOURNE 3002
517APrincesHwy,NOBLE PARK 3174
44 New St, RINGWOOD 3134
71 Bellarine Hwy, NEWCOMB 321 9.
14 Stanley St, WODONGA 3690

GPO Box 5341, SYDNEY 2001
Flushcombe Rd, BLACKTOWN 2148

34 Church St, MAITLAND 2320
Parl.House,Macquarie St,SYDNEY
612 Dean St, ALBURY 2640



